Geberit dip tube trap for washbasin, horizontal outlet
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APPLICATION PURPOSES

¢ For washbasins

CHARACTERISTICS

* Quality-monitored in accordance with EN 274-3
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151.034.14.1 black matt 32
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¢ Corrosion-resistant
* Horizontal outlet

TECHNICAL DATA

Depth of water seal (mm)

11/4

Cm

7.5-30

2§

17-33

75 mm

Outrs,

<&

6-22 horizontal

Product material

M GEBERIT

ABS

SCOPE OF DELIVERY

* Wall collar
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